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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Anand, Keren Jolly ............................. W 511 Uzdyaev, Gleb (856)
Beavers, Ezra ..................................... B 514 Goel, Isha (759)
Bhargav, Ryan .................................... W 506 Chakraborty, Aahan (873)
Borkar, Spruha ................................... B 520 Madathil, Thomas (621)
Borkotoky, Arjun ................................. W 503 Venza, Rex (979)
Chakraborty, Aahan ........................... B 506 Bhargav, Ryan (802)
Chauhan, Amogh ............................... B 507 Jonnalagadda, Arjun (867)
Choi, Jay ............................................. B 504 Joshi, Sarvesh (744)
Dosapati, Jishnu Sai .......................... W 516 Stoffels, Amelie (797)
Dumpala, Advik .................................. B 501 Ramirez, Clarissa (817)
Ganesan, Tejus .................................. W 513 Velkur, Nandakunar (972)
Goel, Isha ........................................... W 514 Beavers, Ezra (886)
Gondle, Sathvik .................................. B 510 Katooru, Praneel (812)
Jeedigunta, Shreyan .......................... B 518 Raina, Advika (775)
Jonnalagadda, Arjun .......................... W 507 Chauhan, Amogh (775)
Joshi, Sarvesh .................................... W 504 Choi, Jay (767)
Katooru, Praneel ................................ W 510 Gondle, Sathvik (725)
Kumar Jr., Amudha ............................ B 505 Menon, Aakash (918)
Liu, Xinzhe .......................................... B 508 Martens, Lyla (858)
Loredo, Lian ....................................... W 502 Madhan, Eshaann (861)
Madathil, Joseph ................................ W 509 Sanner, Lucas (841)
Madathil, Thomas ............................... W 520 Borkar, Spruha (439)
Madhan, Eshaann .............................. B 502 Loredo, Lian (nnnn)
Manchanda, Annika ........................... B 519 Wong, Joshua (678)
Martens, Lyla ...................................... W 508 Liu, Xinzhe (745)
Menon, Aakash .................................. W 505 Kumar Jr., Amudha (788)
Nair, Rishaan ...................................... B 512 Pirani, Nuraiz (694)
Pirani, Nuraiz ...................................... W 512 Nair, Rishaan (621)
Raina, Advika ..................................... W 518 Jeedigunta, Shreyan (689)
Ramirez, Clarissa ............................... W 501 Dumpala, Advik (907)
Sanner, Lucas .................................... B 509 Madathil, Joseph (789)
Shen, Mark ......................................... B 515 Shi, Samuel (833)
Shi, Samuel ........................................ W 515 Shen, Mark (754)
Singhal, Viti ........................................ B 521 Thalapaneni, Sarayu (689)
Sivaraju, Karthik ................................. W 517 Yu, Benjamin (786)
Stoffels, Amelie .................................. B 516 Dosapati, Jishnu Sai (707)
Sun, Alice ........................................... B 522 Veeragani, Sarayu (638)
Thalapaneni, Sarayu .......................... W 521 Singhal, Viti (699)
Uzdyaev, Gleb .................................... B 511 Anand, Keren Jolly (825)
Veeragani, Sarayu .............................. W 522 Sun, Alice (667)
Velkur, Nandakunar ........................... B 513 Ganesan, Tejus (749)
Venza, Rex ......................................... B 503 Borkotoky, Arjun (842)
Wong, Joshua .................................... W 519 Manchanda, Annika (772)
Yu, Benjamin ...................................... B 517 Sivaraju, Karthik (388)
Zurovetz, Vanessa ............................. Please see Gary!
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